
„VI GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS“

START LIST – RGI SENIORS – 3.05.2024

GROUP A 17:40-19:00

NO COUNTRY FIG License FIRST NAME GIVEN NAME HOOP BALL

1. ARM 53006 LILY GUYUMJIAN LILY X

2. EST 58613 KUTKIN SANDRA X

3. FIN 53629 ROGOZHINA ANASTASIA X

4. EST 57622 ASSOR VIKTORIA X

5. FIN 43387 HELIN EMILIA X

6. POL 62368 PRZYBYSŁAWSKA ALEKSANDRA X

7. FIN 54679 LAHTINEN SUSA X

8. POL 57535 SABLIŃSKA HANNA X

9. FIN 54405 SALMINEN SIIRI X

10. POL 57823 PESKOVIC AMELIA X

11. BRA 43054 SANTOS DA SILVA GEOVANNA X

12. POL 58055 WĄSIEWICZ - HANC MELODY X

13. FRA 58166 DROSITS STEPHANIE X

14. ROU 58608 HALEP CRISTINA X

15. FRA 51911 BARR SCIALOM ZOE X

16. ARG 47965 GRENARO LARA X

17. ARM 53006 GUYUMJIAN LILY X

18. EST 58613 KUTKIN SANDRA X

19. FIN 53629 ROGOZHINA ANASTASIA X

20. EST 57622 ASSOR VIKTORIA X

21. FIN 43387 HELIN EMILIA X

22. POL 62368 PRZYBYSŁAWSKA ALEKSANDRA X

23. FIN 54679 LAHTINEN SUSA X

24. POL 57535 SABLIŃSKA HANNA X

25. FIN 54405 SALMINEN SIIRI X



26. POL 57823 PESKOVIC AMELIA X

27. BRA 43054 SANTOS DA SILVA GEOVANNA X

28. POL 58055 WĄSIEWICZ - HANC MELODY X

29. FRA 58166 DROSITS STEPHANIE X

30. ROU 58608 HALEP CRISTINA X

31. FRA 51911 BARR SCIALOM ZOE X

32. ARG 47965 GRENARO LARA X



VI GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS“

START LIST – RGI SENIORS – 3.05.2024

GROUP B 19:10-20:30

NO COUNTRY FIG License FIRST NAME GIVEN NAME HOOP BALL

1. KOR 59925 CHOI HYOJU X

2. GER 50136 SHATOKHIN ANNAMARIA X

3. KOR 59922 SHON YAEJU X

4. GER 48276 SHENENKO ANNA X

5. LTU 51761 TRICOLICI MILANA X

6. NOR 35045 JULL MOELLER JOSEPHINE X

7. LTU 49601 ARTIOMOVA DIANA X

8. NOR 51094 EKREM RICHTER MATHILDE X

9. LTU 52282 RANONYTE ROBERTA X

10. POL 51633 SCHMIDT NADIA X

11. SVK 50540 SARANOVA TEREZA X

12. POL 48254 HEICHEL EMILIA X

13. SVK 54578 FUCELOVA LAURA X

14. POL 51782 LEWIŃSKA LILIANA X

15. USA 52046 KEYS RIN X

16. ISR 50386 MANELGEIN YUVAL X

17. USA 48346 MARIOTTI SARAH X

18. KOR 59925 CHOI HYOJU X

19. GER 50136 SHATOKHIN ANNAMARIA X

20. KOR 59922 SHON YAEJU X

21. GER 48276 SHENENKO ANNA X

22. LTU 51761 TRICOLICI MILANA X

23. NOR 35045 JULL MOELLER JOSEPHINE X

24. LTU 49601 ARTIOMOVA DIANA X



25. NOR 51094 EKREM RICHTER MATHILDE X

26. LTU 52282 RANONYTE ROBERTA X

27. POL 51633 SCHMIDT NADIA X

28. SVK 50540 SARANOVA TEREZA X

29. POL 48254 HEICHEL EMILIA X

30. SVK 54578 FUCELOVA LAURA X

31. POL 51782 LEWIŃSKA LILIANA X

32. USA 52046 KEYS RIN X

33. ISR 50386 MANELGEIN YUVAL X

34. USA 48346 MARIOTTI SARAH X
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